25. Gusten Open 2025

09.00 Uhr
09.30 Uhr
12.30 Uhr
13.30 Uhr
18.30 Uhr
19.30 Uhr
20.00 Uhr

Hauptsponsoren:

weitere Sponsoren:

Programm

BegriiBung
Gruppenspiele
Mittagessen
Gruppenspiele
Finale
Siegerehrung
Champions Dinner

Stadtwerke Jiilich
ABS Anke Brand Steuerberatung
Rainer Dix Immobilien

Sparkasse Diiren

Omnifol Kraus GmbH

INTERSPORT Mulack Jiilich

Wir lieben Technik Krieger

Planungsbiiro Hubert Kanehl

P. u. W. Schnitzler GmbH

EGN Entsorgungsgesellschaft Niederrhein
indeland GmbH



